GO!BRIDGE IP COMMUNICATOR
2GIG-BRDG1-900
The Go!Bridge™ IP Communicator (2GIG‐BRDG1‐900) provides Internet
connectivity between the monitoring service’s Central Station and the
Go!Control® Panel (requires the 900 MHz Transceiver [2GIG-XCVR]).
It supports automatic firmware updates, provides interactive security
services, and increases supervision using signal-forwarding to the
Central Station. For wireless communication with the control panel,
the 900MHz Transceiver Module (2GIG-XCVR) must be installed in the
panel. For Internet access, the Go!Bridge must be connected to the
local network router using an Ethernet cable (not provided).
SPECIFICATIONS
Wireless Signal Range 500 ft (152.4 m), open air, with Wireless Control Panel
Transceiver Silicon Labs SI1001-E-GM2
Transceiver Frequency 25 channel frequency-hopping spread spectrum,  403 kHz channel spacing (910.2-920.275 MHz)
Modulation Type GFSK modulation, 128 kpbs
RF Power +19dBm Maximum
Ethernet 10/100 BaseT
Dimensions (L x W x H) 6.24 x 4.5 x 1 in (159 x 114 x 25 cm)
Weight 9.6 oz
Housing Material Cycoloy™ Resin C2800 (Rated to UL 94 V-0: Flammability Standard)
Color White
Operating Temperature 32° F to 120.2° F, (0° C to +49° C)
Relative Humidity 5-95% Non-Condensing
Operating Voltage 5VDC
Certification ETL, FCC, IC, IFETEL, and NOM
 77-000074-001 Rev. B
Copyright © 2014 Linear LLC. All Rights Reserved. Go!Bridge is a trademark and Linear and Go!Control are registered trademarks of Linear LLC. All other products or name brands are either
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Specifications and product availability subject to change without notice. For more information, contact your local Linear or
2GIG dealer for pricing or visit linearcorp.com or dealer.2gig.com.
A Nortek Company
Linear  | 2GIG  | 1950 Camino Vida Roble Suite 150  | Carlsbad, CA 92008  | USA  |  800.421.1587  |  linearcorp.com  | dealer.2gig.com